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2x4 CEILING
TILE AND GRID

GWB CEILING

DOWN LIGHT

2x2 LIGHT FIXTURE

2x4 LIGHT FIXTURE

1x4 LIGHT FIXTURE

2x2 CEILING
TILE AND GRID

CEILING LEGEND:

SEE SHEET 1.G-001 FOR GENERAL PROJECT
NOTES, LEGENDS, AND ABBREVIATIONS.

SEE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR CEILING AND CEILING
GRID TYPES.

EXCEPT WHERE INDICATED, CENTER CEILING
GRIDS IN ROOMS. USE HALF TILES OR GREATER
AT PERIMETERS WHEN POSSIBLE.

ALIGN CEILING ITEMS AS SHOWN, WITH COMMON
CENTERLINES TYPICALLY. CENTER ITEMS IN
CEILING, OR IN AREAS UNLESS INDICATED
OTHERWISE.

WHERE TEGULAR OR BEVELED TILE IS USED,
PAINT ALL CUT EDGES TO MATCH.

WHERE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS DEPICT
MECHANICAL OR ELECTRICAL ITEMS OR
EQUIPMENT (LIGHTS, DIFFUSERS, ETC.)
INSTALLATION OF SUCH ITEMS SHALL BE
COORDINATED WITH EACH RESPECTIVE TRADE
SUB-CONTRACTORS.

SEE MECHANICAL, AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

GENERAL NOTES
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

PLAN KEY NOTES
1 CORNER GUARD

2 PROVIDE DIV 5 COLD FORMED STUD WALL
BOXED HEADER AT WALL TOP WHERE
INDICATED BY

3 LIGHT FIXTURE, RE: ELEC.

4 RELOCATED EXISITNG LIGHT FIXTURE, RE:
MECH.

5 RECONFIGURE CEILING AS SHOW.

KEY PLAN
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2ND FLOOR - 1 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN1


